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September�16,�2012� � � � � �� � � � ��
Welcome�to�Imago�Dei�Church!�If�you’re�here�for�the�first�time,�please�stop�by�the�
1
st�Time�Visitor�Tent�to�pick�up�a�free�Coke�&�gift�bag�&�receive�more�info�about�IDC.�

�

“Love�Your�Neighbor”�Series�Concludes�Today�
Today�we�conclude�our�special�5Ͳweek�series�on�loving�your�neighbor,�with�Pastor�
Tony�teaching�on�the�“Spirit�of�Adoption”�from�Romans�8.��
�

Welcome�to�Help�One�Now�
We�also�welcome�Help�One�Now,�an�organization�that�ministers�to�&�rescues�
orphans�&�others�in�extreme�poverty�in�Haiti,�Zimbabwe�&�Uganda.�Please�stop�
by�their�table�in�the�lobby�or�visit�www.helponenow.com�for�more�info.�

�

Upcoming�Events:�
x Missions�Night�–�Sept.�20,�6:30pm,�IDC�Bldg.�Join�us�this�Thursday�to�hear�from�
the�IDCͲTurkey�mission�team�&�to�pray�for�missions�&�other�IDC�needs.�

x Men's�Bowling�Night:�Sept.�21,�6:30pm,�The�Alley,�2512�Hillsborough�St.�Come�
enjoy�a�night�of�fellowship�&�fun�with�other�IDC�men�this�Friday.�Pizza�will�be�
provided!�If�possible,�please�meet�at�the�IDC�Bldg�@�6pm�to�carpool�together.�
Contact�Danny�@�danielpaulanderson@gmail.com�for�more�info.��

x Equip�–�Sept.�22,�9Ͳ11am,�IDC�Bldg.�Covenant�members�&�prospective�
members,�join�us�Saturday�for�our�monthly�meeting�of�Equip,�where�we�train�
aspiring�church�planters,�pastors,�missionaries,�&�growth�group�leaders.�We�will�
be�discussing�John�Piper’s�“The�Morning�I�Heard�the�Voice�of�God.”�Please�
contact�equip@idcraleigh.com�for�more�info.��

x Cardona/IDC�Prayer�Meeting�–�Sept.�29,�6:30pm,�home�of�Mark�&�Shelly�
Haugh.�Please�contact�Mark�@�mhaugh79@gmail.com�for�more�info.�
�

Beginning�Next�Week…”Glorious�Grace�–�A�Study�of�Ephesians”�
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The�Spirit�of�Adoption�
Romans�8:14Ͳ17,�23�

Notes:�
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Leadership:��
Tony�Merida�� Pastor�for�Preaching�&�Vision� tony@idcraleigh.com��
Nate�Akin� � Pastor�for�DiscipleͲMaking�� nate@idcraleigh.com��
Matt�Sigmon�� Pastor�for�Member�Care�&�Admin� matt@idcraleigh.com�
Donnie�Hollis�� Corporate�Worship�Leader�� donnie@idcraleigh.com��

��
Imago�Dei�Church�

7041�Old�Wake�Forest�Rd,�Ste�107�
Raleigh,�NC�27616�
919Ͳ435Ͳ2334�

Web:�idcraleigh.com��
Email:�info@idcraleigh.com�

Twitter:�@idcraleigh�
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